
 
6. Good quality photos of institute and staff details as below 
 

Sr. 
No
. 

Name Designation Email Id Contact No Photo 

1.  
Dr. Brijesh 

Singh Sisodia 

Assistant 
Director (Bio- 

Chem.) & 
Institute 
Incharge 

brijeshgwl@gmail.com                                                                                       
bs.sisodia@nic.in  

9619621766 

 

2.  
Dr. Savita 
Sharma 

Assistant 
Director (Ay.) 

savitashirish@yahoo.co.i
n                                                         

drsavitasharma11@gmail
.com  

8149526366 

3.  
Dr. M M 
Sharma 

Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

dr.mmsharma@gov.in                                                             
mmsharmajpr@gmail.co

m 

9810691874 

 

4.  
Dr. Anil 
Mangal 

Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

anil.mangal71@gov.in                                                                          
dranilmangal1@gmail.co

m 

9755412502 

 

5.  

Dr. Dara Singh 
Rotwar 

 
 

Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

dsrotwar7@gmail.com 

dharasingh@ccras.nic.in 

 

8827753466 
7987135761 
 

 

6.  
Dr. Bhavna 
Srivastava 

Research 
Officer 
(Chem.) 

bhavanakah@gmail.com  9415483428 

7.  
Smt. Sapna 

Avinash 
Kondalkar 

Research 
Officer 

(Pharmacognoc
y) 

sapna.kondalkar@ccras.n
ic.in                                               

sapna.soni@rediffmail.co
m 

9926999761 

 



8.  
Dr. Shyam 
Babu Singh 

Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

shyam.bs@ccras.nic.in                                                         
dr.shyam84@yahoo.com  

9782560296 

 

9.  
Dr. Amit 
Kumar 

Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

amit.k@ccras.nic.in                                                                             
amitnegiayurveda@gmail

.com  

9805997571 

 

10.  
Dr. Pramod 

Chandra 
Dwivedi 

Research 
Officer (Ay.) 

pramod.chandra@ccras.n
ic.in 

7987035940 

 

11.  Dr. Jeevan K 

Research 
Officer 

(Animal/Experi
mental 

Pathology) 

jeevan.k@ccras.nic.in                                                                                                       
jeevank1116@gmail.com  

8660580015 

12.  
Dr. Allakonda 

Lingesh 

Research 
Officer 

(Pharmacology
) 

allakonda.l@ccras.nic.in                                                                                                     
lingeshallakonda@gmail.

com  

9032304269 

13.  
Dr. 

Rudhramani 
Tiwari 

Assistant 
Research 
Officer 
(Chem.) 

rudramani.t@ccras.nic.in                                                                                                     
tiwarirudramani9@gmail

.com  

8103313550 

 

14.  Sh. Hari Om Sister In charge 
hariomlodhi1577@gmail.

com  

9425717672 

 

15.  
Sh. Shaitana 

Ram 
Staff Nurse 

shaitankhichar3@gmail.c
om  

8290225688 



16.  
Sh. Sudheer 

singh 
Shekhawat 

Staff Nurse s.shekhawat@ccras.nic.in  7239963678 

 

17.  
Sh. Dharmveer 

Bairwa 
Staff Nurse dhveer664@gmail.com  8890774419 

 

18.  
Sh. Om 
Prakash 
Saharan 

Staff Nurse opsaharan21@gmail.com  9672728610 

 

19.  
Dr. Om 
Prakash 

Research 
Assistant 
(Chem.) 

ompchausali@gmail.com  7417504014 

20.  
Sh. Vivek 

Kumar 

Research 
Assistant 
(Chem.) 

vivek.kr.1494@gmail.co
m 

9911087087 

 

21.  
Dr. Chandra 

Shekhar 
Sharma 

Research 
Assistant 
(Chem.) 

shekharsbhu@gmail.com  9555404317 

 

22.  
Smt. Vandana 

Bharti 

Research 
Assistant 
(Chem.) 

bharti.vandana@gmail.co
m 

7204783228 

 



23.  
Smt. Anshika 

Verma 

Research 
Assistant (Bio- 

Chem.) 

anshikarverma5@gmail.c
om  

9978603780 

 

24.  
Dr Alok 
Sharma 

Research 
Assistant 
(Botany) 

sharmaalok0001@gmail.
com  

8872650852 

 

25.  
Sh. Ramayana 
Singh Meena 

Assistant jkjaydhwaj@gmail.com  9811362552 

 

26.  
Sh. Tribhuvan 

Nath 
Pharmacist 

nathtribhuvan3@gmail.c
om  

9425775652 

 

27.  
Sh. Radhey 

Shayam 
Kumawat 

Pharmacist 
kumawatradhey0701199

6@gmail. com  

9772434324 

 

28.  
Sh. Braj 

Mohan Meena 
Lab assistant 

brajmohanrekha@gmail.
com  

9098646351 

 

29.  
Sh. Ankit 
Malviya 

LDC 
radhemalviya72@gmail.c

om  

9919101616 

 

30.  
Sh. Lavkush 

Sharma 
Laboratry 
Attendent 

lavkush.s@gmail.com  9806903855 

31.  
Sh. Shyamkant 

Sharma 
Laboratry 
Attendent 

shyamkantsharma48@g
mail.com  

9479310012 

 



32.  
Sh. Vikas 
Mishra 

Laboratory 
Attendent 

vikasmishra354@gmail.c
om  

8654987535 

 

33.  
Sh. Deepak 

Goud 
Attendent dkgond476@gmail.com  9039886560 

 

34.  
Smt. Sharda 

Sharma 
Kitchen 
Servant 

 7354635500 

 

35.  
Sh. Rambabu 

Goudiya 
Ward Boy 

godiyarambabu@gmail.c
om  

6263163433 

 

36.  
Sh. Sunil  

Kumar Joshi 
Ward Boy sj9060377@gmail.com  8889022995 

 

37.  
Sh. Arvind 

Pippal 
Peon apippal79@gmail.com  9981202775 

 

38.  Sh. Rohit Goud Peon 
godiya541995rock@gma

il.com 

7470313072 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


